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Varsity Track (Coed)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Mar. 31 @ Independence Local Independence Local 4:00PM
Friday Apr. 03 @ FE Cope Invitational Sebo Stadium (Salem HS) 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 07 * @ Garfield/Crestwood Crestwood HS 4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 11 @ East Canton Invitational East Canton High School 10:00AM
Tuesday Apr. 14 * @ Rootstown/Valley Christian Field High School 4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 18 @ Duke Invitational Marlington High School 9:30AM
Tuesday Apr. 21 * @ Mogadore High School Mogadore High School 4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 25 @ Stark County Championships Perry HS 8:30AM
Friday May. 01 * Southeast High School Crestwood HS 4:30PM
Tuesday May. 05 @ Independence Local Independence Local 4:00PM
Saturday May. 09 @ Bix Ox Invitational St. Thomas Aquinas TBA
Wednesday May. 13 * @ PTC Championships Crestwood HS TBA
Friday May. 15 * @ PTC Championships Crestwood HS 4:30PM
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